Share Your Yogurt Mill Memories Giveaway Terms and Conditions
Per Facebook and Instagram's rules, this giveaway is not associated with Facebook or
Instagram, Inc. in any way and is not sponsored, endorsed, or administered by Facebook
or Instagram, Inc. By entering, you confirm that you are 18+ years of age, you agree with
Facebook and Instagram's terms of use, and you release Facebook and Instagram of any
responsibility.

- The giveaway is organized and sponsored by Yogurt Mill Inc. and will run on Facebook and Instagram.
- The Yogurt Mill Memories Giveaway starts Monday June 20, 2022, at 12 PM PST and ends on Saturday, June 25, 2022, at 5:00 PST.
- No purchase is necessary
- It is open to people residing within 25 miles of 4600 Glass Ct. Modesto, Ca 95356 and is being run on Facebook and Instagram. Entrants must be 18 years and over.
- To enter share your memory(ies) in the comment section(s) on the posts. Only one entry per social media platform allowed.
- You may only enter once on each social media platform.
- The winner will be randomly selected automatically on Saturday June 25, 2022, and announced Tuesday June 28th on Facebook and Instagram.
- Prize is valued at \$500, must be redeemed within 6 months of date won.
- Booking date based on truck availability and subject to change at any time.
- Employees of Yogurt Mill, and their respective parents, as well as the immediate family (spouse, parents, siblings, and children) and household members of each such employee are not eligible. The Contest is subject to federal, state, and local laws and regulations.